
 

25-jun-2025, 17:24:23

RIA DE VIGO GOLF
MAHOU-SANMIGUEL by GAMBITO

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 08:45

RESULTADOS Damas
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  MARIA AVELINA FALCON MENDEZ  41 - F 18.4 21 41
2  PAULA FERRO ROMAN  40 - F 16.3 19 40
3  MARIA CLEMENTE BARCIELA  40 68 F 19.9 23 40
4  BIBIANA CASTROMIL DOTRAS  39 69 F 18.3 21 39
5  ANA LLORCA MANEIRO  38 70 F 8.9 11 38
6  LEONOR PAJARO PAJARO  38 - F 23.7 27 38
7  MARIA CORINA PORRO QUINTELA  37 71 F 15 17 37
8  MARIA REBECA MOREIRA GONZALEZ  37 - F 17 20 37
9  MARIA PILAR ANGULO MICHELENA  35 - F 22.3 26 35

10  Mª CARMEN PIÑEIRO PENA  35 - F 24.6 28 35
11  SUSANA SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ  34 - F 21.4 24 34
12  CLARA LOPEZ ARRIBAS  33 75 F 18 21 33
13  MARIA ELISA LOIS MARTINEZ  33 - F 24.8 28 33
14  JUANA AMARELO DOURADO  32 76 F 31.1 28 32
15  BEATRIZ GOMEZ CERDEIRA  31 77 F 9.3 11 31
16  SARA COMESAÑA XESTEIRA  31 - F 9.4 11 31
17  MARIA ROSARIO GONZALEZ CARNERO  31 - F 33.9 28 31
18  BLANCA VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ  30 - F 23.5 27 30
19  ANA GOMEZ BEN  28 - F 16.8 19 28
20  JONG RAE OH  27 - F 24 27 27
21  ALEJANDRA SEARA DIEGUEZ  27 - F 29.4 28 27
22  CARMEN GARCIA PAMPIN  27 - F 32.4 28 27
23  MERLE KINK JACKSON  26 82 F 16.4 19 26
24  CARMEN VICTORIA PENA MATA  26 - F 22.2 25 26
25  SUSANA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ  26 - F 24.1 28 26
26  MARIA CONCEPCION ANTAS RODRIGUEZ  25 - F 24.5 28 25
27  PURIFICACION DEL PALACIO SOLA  25 - F 28.9 28 25
28  MONTSERRAT TIELAS CENDON  24 - F 26.5 28 24
29  AMAYA CASTILLO ANGULO  23 - F 36.6 28 23
30  MARIA DEL CARMEN SANMARTIN GOMEZ  19 - F 38.3 28 19
31  AMALIA PAZOS-VILAS DAVILA- ESTEVEZ  17 - F 27.6 28 17
32  SIRA LOPEZ ALONSO  16 - F 28.3 28 16
33  MARIA ELENA JORGE CAMPOS  9 - F 36.7 28 9
NP  MARTA SUAREZ SANTAMARIA  F 20.9 24
NE  TERESA AMOR LOBO  16 - F 17.1 20 16
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25-jun-2025, 17:24:39

RIA DE VIGO GOLF
MAHOU-SANMIGUEL by GAMBITO

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 08:45

RESULTADOS Masculino 1
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ  39 69 M 10.5 12 39
2  JOSE ANTONIO QUIROGA DE LA IGLESIA  39 69 M 12.3 14 39
3  JOSE NUNO BRAGA  39 - M 11.7 14 39
4  ENRIQUE LAGO MANDADO  38 70 M 7.8 9 38
5  DWYANE JACKSON  37 71 M 10 12 37
6  JORGE VELLO ROMAN  36 - M 11.8 14 36
7  JOSE MANUEL PORTELA JELUSICH  35 - M 10.3 12 35
8  CARLOS GARCIA FRANCO  34 74 M 8.3 10 34
9  JAVIER PENA COSTAS  34 - M 10.3 12 34

10  SERGIO PEREZ FERNANDEZ  33 75 M 10.2 12 33
11  MANUEL GARCIA GONZALEZ  33 75 M 11.1 13 33
12  ALEJANDRO NIMO PIÑEIRO  31 - M 6.9 8 31
13  CESAR IBAÑEZ FONTAL  31 - M 7.7 9 31
14  LUIS NIMO SILVA  31 - M 11.4 13 31
15  JORGE CASAL ANTON  30 - M 7.4 9 30
16  JESUS ANGEL MOREIRA DOMINGUEZ  29 - M 7.6 9 29
17  JOSE MARIA CARNERO FERREIRO  29 - M 7.7 9 29
18  FRANCISCO CASTRO NUÑEZ  28 - M 3.8 4 28
19  SANTIAGO RIVERA FERNANDEZ  27 - M 10.3 12 27
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25-jun-2025, 17:25:29

RIA DE VIGO GOLF
MAHOU-SANMIGUEL by GAMBITO

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 08:45

RESULTADOS Scratch 
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  ENRIQUE LAGO MANDADO  29 79 M 7.8 9 29
2  JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ  27 81 M 10.5 12 27
3  ANA LLORCA MANEIRO  27 81 F 8.9 11 27
4  ALDO DOMINGO FERREIRA CARPENTIERI  25 84 M 16.7 20 25
5  JOSE ANTONIO QUIROGA DE LA IGLESIA  25 83 M 12.3 14 25
6  JOSE NUNO BRAGA  25 - M 11.7 14 25
7  DWYANE JACKSON  25 83 M 10 12 25
8  JULIO LLOVES CANTERO  24 84 M 13.2 16 24
9  CHRISTIAN EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ  24 84 M 13.9 16 24

10  JOSE MANUEL PORTELA JELUSICH  24 - M 10.3 12 24
11  JAVIER PENA COSTAS  24 - M 10.3 12 24
12  CARLOS GARCIA FRANCO  24 84 M 8.3 10 24
13  FRANCISCO CASTRO NUÑEZ  24 - M 3.8 4 24
14  NICOLAE BOLOCAN BOLOCAN  23 - M 14.6 17 23
15  FRANCISCO JOSE LOIRA FILGUEIRA  23 85 M 13.6 16 23
16  PABLO PEREZ TIELAS  23 85 M 12.5 15 23
17  JORGE VELLO ROMAN  23 - M 11.8 14 23
18  CESAR IBAÑEZ FONTAL  23 - M 7.7 9 23
19  ALEJANDRO NIMO PIÑEIRO  23 - M 6.9 8 23
20  PAULA FERRO ROMAN  22 - F 16.3 19 22
21  SANTIAGO GONZALEZ COMESAÑA  22 86 M 14.8 17 22
22  JUAN MANUEL CERQUEIRA SANCHEZ  22 87 M 14.8 17 22
23  SERGIO PEREZ FERNANDEZ  22 87 M 10.2 12 22
24  JORGE CASAL ANTON  22 - M 7.4 9 22
25  MANUEL ALEJANDRO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ  21 - M 20.2 24 21
26  MARIA AVELINA FALCON MENDEZ  21 - F 18.4 21 21
27  CESAR GUILLEN BLANCO  21 88 M 13.2 16 21
28  JUAN LASO RODRIGUEZ  21 - M 13 15 21
29  MANUEL GARCIA GONZALEZ  21 88 M 11.1 13 21
30  SARA COMESAÑA XESTEIRA  21 - F 9.4 11 21
31  JESUS ANGEL MOREIRA DOMINGUEZ  21 - M 7.6 9 21
32  JOSE MARIA CARNERO FERREIRO  21 - M 7.7 9 21
33  RAFAEL SIMON BARREIRO  20 - M 14.9 18 20
34  JOSE LUIS CARRIL LODEIRO  20 - M 14.2 17 20
35  MARIA CORINA PORRO QUINTELA  20 88 F 15 17 20
36  BEATRIZ GOMEZ CERDEIRA  20 88 F 9.3 11 20
37  BIBIANA CASTROMIL DOTRAS  19 90 F 18.3 21 19
38  JOSE FCO. CACHAFEIRO CHAMOSA  19 - M 18.2 21 19
39  FERNANDO SOMOZA MARTINEZ  19 - M 16.9 20 19
40  MARIA REBECA MOREIRA GONZALEZ  19 - F 17 20 19
41  MARCELINO CASASNOVAS VILAS  19 - M 15.5 18 19
42  FEDERICO AMOR SANJURJO  19 - M 15 18 19
43  JOSE MOYA CASARES  19 - M 14 16 19
44  LUIS NIMO SILVA  19 - M 11.4 13 19
45  MARIA CLEMENTE BARCIELA  18 91 F 19.9 23 18
46  JOSE ERNESTO PEREZ PAMPIN  18 - M 18.3 22 18
47  CEFERINO BARBAZAN ALVAREZ  18 - M 17.2 20 18
48  ALAIN PEREZ EGAÑA  18 - M 16 19 18
49  IVAN LUIS MELENDEZ RODRIGUEZ  18 92 M 15.4 18 18
50  SANTIAGO RIVERA FERNANDEZ  18 - M 10.3 12 18
51  JESUS ATANES QUINTAIROS  17 - M 20.7 24 17
52  JOSE MANUEL FOUCES DIAZ  17 93 M 16.8 20 17
53  IGNACIO HORTAS LOPEZ  17 - M 14.7 17 17
54  ANGEL HORTAS LOPEZ  17 - M 13.7 16 17
55  JAIME TRAPERO PUADO  17 - M 12.5 15 17
56  ALFREDO FERNANDEZ ALONSO  16 - M 27.2 29 16
57  SUSANA SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ  16 - F 21.4 24 16
58  FRANCISCO FORJANES VAZQUEZ  16 - M 18.6 22 16
59  RUBEN JOSE GONZALEZ PEREZ  16 - M 17.3 20 16
60  JOSE MANUEL GARCIA DE LA VEGA  16 94 M 16.6 20 16
61  JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS  16 92 M 16.4 19 16
62  IGNACIO PEIRONCELY ARENAS  16 - M 15.1 18 16
63  ANTONIO CARBALLO FERNANDEZ  16 - M 14.5 17 16
64  CARLOS CORUJO CARBALLEDO  15 - M 17.3 20 15
65  PERFECTO ALONSO ESTEVEZ  15 - M 15 18 15
66  ALEJANDRO SAENZ MOSTEIRO  14 - M 25.4 29 14
67  CHOLMIN KWON KIM  14 - M 23.8 28 14
68  JOSE CARLOS VIDAL MARTINEZ  14 - M 20.1 24 14
69  LUIS LORENZO ALVAREZ  14 - M 20.3 24 14
70  JOSE ANGEL OTERO CORDEIRO  14 - M 20.2 24 14
71  CLARA LOPEZ ARRIBAS  14 96 F 18 21 14
72  ANA GOMEZ BEN  14 - F 16.8 19 14
73  MIGUEL DE LA FUENTE MARQUINA  14 - M 15.4 18 14
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25-jun-2025, 17:25:29

RIA DE VIGO GOLF
MAHOU-SANMIGUEL by GAMBITO

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 08:45

RESULTADOS Scratch 
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

74  ALBERTO PEREIRO PEREZ  13 98 M 25.9 29 13
75  OMAR ALONSO CARBALLO  13 - M 32.5 29 13
76  JUAN RETOLAZA VAZQUEZ-VISO  13 - M 36 29 13
77  EUGENIO GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE  13 100 M 23.8 28 13
78  LEONOR PAJARO PAJARO  13 - F 23.7 27 13
79  JUAN CARLOS NOVOA BANGA  13 - M 21.1 25 13
80  LUIS RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PEÑA  13 - M 18.3 22 13
81  ENRIQUE LOPEZ-BRAVO MIRET  13 - M 17.6 21 13
82  MANUEL JOSE PITA URGOITI  13 97 M 16.6 20 13
83  JOSE JAVIER PAVON FREIRE  13 - M 16.2 19 13
84  JOSE FERVENZA CANCELAS  13 - M 15.4 18 13
85  EDUARDO SANMARTIN ALONSO  13 96 M 14.2 17 13
86  DANIEL MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ  12 - M 20.8 24 12
87  GONZALO RODAL OTERO  12 - M 20 24 12
88  MANUEL C. CASTILLO SARMIENTO  12 98 M 19.2 23 12
89  JESUS MANUEL TABOADA CANDAL  12 100 M 19.3 23 12
90  ALBERTO TENORIO GARCIA  12 - M 17.6 21 12
91  ALVARO IGLESIAS ALVAREZ  12 97 M 17.1 20 12
92  MERLE KINK JACKSON  12 101 F 16.4 19 12
93  JUAN FREAZA OTERO  12 - M 14.6 17 12
94  SALVADOR ALONSO CERQUEIRA  12 - M 12.9 15 12
95  JOSE FEIJOO NOVOA  11 101 M 24.5 29 11
96  MARIA ELISA LOIS MARTINEZ  11 - F 24.8 28 11
97  Mª CARMEN PIÑEIRO PENA  11 - F 24.6 28 11
98  MARIA PILAR ANGULO MICHELENA  11 - F 22.3 26 11
99  RICARDO GARCIA-CERNUDA LAGO  11 - M 20.2 24 11

100  MANUEL FERRO RODRIGUEZ  11 99 M 20.4 24 11
101  JULIO ROBERES DE COMINGES  10 - M 25.7 29 10
102  ALBERTO TABOADA IGLESIAS  10 103 M 24.7 29 10
103  JOSE LUIS GALLEGO REVALDERIA  10 - M 19.1 22 10
104  JOSE ANTONIO FERREIRO BARREIRO  9 - M 27.6 29 9
105  RAFAEL CASTRO ALONSO  9 - M 30.3 29 9
106  JUANA AMARELO DOURADO  9 104 F 31.1 28 9
107  JOSE ADOLFO SURIS RIOBO  9 105 M 23.8 28 9
108  MARIA ROSARIO GONZALEZ CARNERO  9 - F 33.9 28 9
109  JUAN CARLOS DURAN PINAL  9 - M 23.3 27 9
110  JOSE MANUEL PEDREIRA REY  9 - M 20.9 25 9
111  CARMEN VICTORIA PENA MATA  9 - F 22.2 25 9
112  JOSE LUIS GARCIA IBAÑEZ  9 - M 20.1 24 9
113  ARTURO TOUCEDO PINTOS  9 - M 18.6 22 9
114  ANTONIO QUINTANA MIRON  9 - M 16.2 19 9
115  GERMAN ARTETA TORRES  8 - M 26.3 29 8
116  ALEJANDRA SEARA DIEGUEZ  8 - F 29.4 28 8
117  RAMON GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS  8 111 M 23.9 28 8
118  CESAR MATA MORETON  8 - M 23 27 8
119  BLANCA VILLAMARIN RODRIGUEZ  8 - F 23.5 27 8
120  BERNARDO SANCHEZ OURO  8 - M 22 26 8
121  CARLOS QUINTEIRO SOTO  7 - M 24.7 29 7
122  DAVID TRONCOSO GARCIA-CAMBON  7 - M 29.2 29 7
123  JOSE ANDRES SECO OTERO  7 - M 27.6 29 7
124  FCO. JAVIER ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER  7 - M 27.2 29 7
125  FEDERICO GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS  7 113 M 26.9 29 7
126  SUSANA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ  7 - F 24.1 28 7
127  CARMEN GARCIA PAMPIN  7 - F 32.4 28 7
128  MARIA CONCEPCION ANTAS RODRIGUEZ  7 - F 24.5 28 7
129  PURIFICACION DEL PALACIO SOLA  7 - F 28.9 28 7
130  JONG RAE OH  7 - F 24 27 7
131  ROMAN LORENZO DOVAL  7 - M 21.7 26 7
132  AURELIO ADAN FERNANDEZ  7 107 M 22.2 26 7
133  RAFAEL SOTELO FERNANDEZ  7 - M 22.4 26 7
134  PABLO ANTONIO ORDONEZ  6 - M 37.1 29 6
135  JOSE CARLOS GONZALEZ  CAMPOS  6 - M 30.3 29 6
136  PERFECTO GONZALEZ PEREZ  6 - M 28.1 29 6
137  JACOBO DURAN VIEIRA  6 - M 27.4 29 6
138  PEDRO RIVAS RODRIGUEZ-GRANDJEAN  6 - M 30.9 29 6
139  AMAYA CASTILLO ANGULO  6 - F 36.6 28 6
140  MONTSERRAT TIELAS CENDON  6 - F 26.5 28 6
141  ADRIANO MARQUES DE MAGALLANES REGOJO  5 - M 32 29 5
142  HORACIO GOMEZ ARAUJO  5 - M 36 29 5
143  MOISES RODRIGUEZ GAIRIN  4 - M 24.6 29 4
144  IAGO BRISO NOVO  4 - M 26.5 29 4
145  CARLOS BARREIRO FERNANDEZ  4 - M 33.8 29 4
146  SIRA LOPEZ ALONSO  4 - F 28.3 28 4
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25-jun-2025, 17:25:29

RIA DE VIGO GOLF
MAHOU-SANMIGUEL by GAMBITO

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 08:45

RESULTADOS Scratch 
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

147  EUGENIO GONZALEZ DE HAZ VIZCAINO  2 - M 26.6 29 2
148  AMALIA PAZOS-VILAS DAVILA- ESTEVEZ  2 - F 27.6 28 2
149  MARIA DEL CARMEN SANMARTIN GOMEZ  2 - F 38.3 28 2
150  MARIA ELENA JORGE CAMPOS  2 - F 36.7 28 2
151  BENITO SANZ RODRIGUEZ  1 - M 36 29 1
NP  MARTA SUAREZ SANTAMARIA  F 20.9 24
NE  TERESA AMOR LOBO  7 - F 17.1 20 7
NE  VALERIANO MOLARES PIÑEIRO  5 - M 19.3 23 5
NE  EMILIO DE LA CUESTA MEDIERO  0 - M 28.1 29 0
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25-jun-2025, 17:24:48

RIA DE VIGO GOLF
MAHOU-SANMIGUEL by GAMBITO

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 08:45

RESULTADOS Masculino Hándicap 2
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  ALDO DOMINGO FERREIRA CARPENTIERI  44 64 M 16.7 20 44
2  MANUEL ALEJANDRO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ  41 - M 20.2 24 41
3  JULIO LLOVES CANTERO  40 68 M 13.2 16 40
4  CHRISTIAN EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ  40 68 M 13.9 16 40
5  FRANCISCO JOSE LOIRA FILGUEIRA  39 69 M 13.6 16 39
6  SANTIAGO GONZALEZ COMESAÑA  39 69 M 14.8 17 39
7  JOSE ERNESTO PEREZ PAMPIN  39 - M 18.3 22 39
8  JESUS ATANES QUINTAIROS  39 - M 20.7 24 39
9  CHOLMIN KWON KIM  39 - M 23.8 28 39

10  ALBERTO PEREIRO PEREZ  39 69 M 25.9 29 39
11  ALFREDO FERNANDEZ ALONSO  39 - M 27.2 29 39
12  PABLO PEREZ TIELAS  38 70 M 12.5 15 38
13  JUAN MANUEL CERQUEIRA SANCHEZ  38 70 M 14.8 17 38
14  NICOLAE BOLOCAN BOLOCAN  38 - M 14.6 17 38
15  JOSE FCO. CACHAFEIRO CHAMOSA  38 - M 18.2 21 38
16  OMAR ALONSO CARBALLO  38 - M 32.5 29 38
17  ALEJANDRO SAENZ MOSTEIRO  37 - M 25.4 29 37
18  CESAR GUILLEN BLANCO  36 72 M 13.2 16 36
19  JOSE LUIS CARRIL LODEIRO  36 - M 14.2 17 36
20  MARCELINO CASASNOVAS VILAS  36 - M 15.5 18 36
21  CEFERINO BARBAZAN ALVAREZ  36 - M 17.2 20 36
22  FERNANDO SOMOZA MARTINEZ  36 - M 16.9 20 36
23  JOSE ANGEL OTERO CORDEIRO  36 - M 20.2 24 36
24  EUGENIO GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE  36 72 M 23.8 28 36
25  JOSE FEIJOO NOVOA  36 72 M 24.5 29 36
26  RAFAEL SIMON BARREIRO  35 - M 14.9 18 35
27  JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS  35 73 M 16.4 19 35
28  JOSE MANUEL FOUCES DIAZ  35 73 M 16.8 20 35
29  FEDERICO AMOR SANJURJO  34 - M 15 18 34
30  IVAN LUIS MELENDEZ RODRIGUEZ  34 74 M 15.4 18 34
31  ALAIN PEREZ EGAÑA  34 - M 16 19 34
32  JOSE MANUEL GARCIA DE LA VEGA  34 74 M 16.6 20 34
33  ALBERTO TABOADA IGLESIAS  34 74 M 24.7 29 34
34  JUAN LASO RODRIGUEZ  33 - M 13 15 33
35  JOSE MOYA CASARES  33 - M 14 16 33
36  FRANCISCO FORJANES VAZQUEZ  33 - M 18.6 22 33
37  MANUEL C. CASTILLO SARMIENTO  33 75 M 19.2 23 33
38  RICARDO GARCIA-CERNUDA LAGO  33 - M 20.2 24 33
39  JOSE CARLOS VIDAL MARTINEZ  33 - M 20.1 24 33
40  MANUEL FERRO RODRIGUEZ  33 75 M 20.4 24 33
41  DANIEL MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ  33 - M 20.8 24 33
42  JOSE ANDRES SECO OTERO  33 - M 27.6 29 33
43  JUAN RETOLAZA VAZQUEZ-VISO  33 - M 36 29 33
44  RUBEN JOSE GONZALEZ PEREZ  32 - M 17.3 20 32
45  LUIS RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PEÑA  32 - M 18.3 22 32
46  MANUEL JOSE PITA URGOITI  31 77 M 16.6 20 31
47  ALVARO IGLESIAS ALVAREZ  31 77 M 17.1 20 31
48  JESUS MANUEL TABOADA CANDAL  31 77 M 19.3 23 31
49  JOSE MANUEL PEDREIRA REY  31 - M 20.9 25 31
50  CESAR MATA MORETON  31 - M 23 27 31
51  JOSE ADOLFO SURIS RIOBO  31 77 M 23.8 28 31
52  IGNACIO HORTAS LOPEZ  30 - M 14.7 17 30
53  IGNACIO PEIRONCELY ARENAS  30 - M 15.1 18 30
54  CARLOS CORUJO CARBALLEDO  30 - M 17.3 20 30
55  ALBERTO TENORIO GARCIA  30 - M 17.6 21 30
56  LUIS LORENZO ALVAREZ  30 - M 20.3 24 30
57  GONZALO RODAL OTERO  30 - M 20 24 30
58  ROMAN LORENZO DOVAL  30 - M 21.7 26 30
59  JUAN CARLOS DURAN PINAL  30 - M 23.3 27 30
60  JAIME TRAPERO PUADO  29 - M 12.5 15 29
61  ANGEL HORTAS LOPEZ  29 - M 13.7 16 29
62  EDUARDO SANMARTIN ALONSO  29 79 M 14.2 17 29
63  ANTONIO CARBALLO FERNANDEZ  29 - M 14.5 17 29
64  PERFECTO ALONSO ESTEVEZ  29 - M 15 18 29
65  JUAN CARLOS NOVOA BANGA  29 - M 21.1 25 29
66  JULIO ROBERES DE COMINGES  29 - M 25.7 29 29
67  RAFAEL CASTRO ALONSO  29 - M 30.3 29 29
68  JOSE JAVIER PAVON FREIRE  28 - M 16.2 19 28
69  ARTURO TOUCEDO PINTOS  28 - M 18.6 22 28
70  AURELIO ADAN FERNANDEZ  28 81 M 22.2 26 28
71  CARLOS QUINTEIRO SOTO  28 - M 24.7 29 28
72  ENRIQUE LOPEZ-BRAVO MIRET  27 - M 17.6 21 27
73  RAMON GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS  27 83 M 23.9 28 27
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25-jun-2025, 17:24:48

RIA DE VIGO GOLF
MAHOU-SANMIGUEL by GAMBITO

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 08:45

RESULTADOS Masculino Hándicap 2
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

74  GERMAN ARTETA TORRES  27 - M 26.3 29 27
75  FEDERICO GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS  27 84 M 26.9 29 27
76  JUAN FREAZA OTERO  26 - M 14.6 17 26
77  JOSE FERVENZA CANCELAS  26 - M 15.4 18 26
78  JOSE LUIS GARCIA IBAÑEZ  26 - M 20.1 24 26
79  JOSE ANTONIO FERREIRO BARREIRO  26 - M 27.6 29 26
80  FCO. JAVIER ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER  26 - M 27.2 29 26
81  JACOBO DURAN VIEIRA  26 - M 27.4 29 26
82  MIGUEL DE LA FUENTE MARQUINA  25 - M 15.4 18 25
83  JOSE LUIS GALLEGO REVALDERIA  25 - M 19.1 22 25
84  PERFECTO GONZALEZ PEREZ  25 - M 28.1 29 25
85  IAGO BRISO NOVO  25 - M 26.5 29 25
86  RAFAEL SOTELO FERNANDEZ  24 - M 22.4 26 24
87  PEDRO RIVAS RODRIGUEZ-GRANDJEAN  24 - M 30.9 29 24
88  SALVADOR ALONSO CERQUEIRA  23 - M 12.9 15 23
89  ANTONIO QUINTANA MIRON  23 - M 16.2 19 23
90  DAVID TRONCOSO GARCIA-CAMBON  22 - M 29.2 29 22
91  MOISES RODRIGUEZ GAIRIN  22 - M 24.6 29 22
92  BERNARDO SANCHEZ OURO  21 - M 22 26 21
93  CARLOS BARREIRO FERNANDEZ  21 - M 33.8 29 21
94  PABLO ANTONIO ORDONEZ  20 - M 37.1 29 20
95  EUGENIO GONZALEZ DE HAZ VIZCAINO  20 - M 26.6 29 20
96  HORACIO GOMEZ ARAUJO  17 - M 36 29 17
97  ADRIANO MARQUES DE MAGALLANES REGOJO  15 - M 32 29 15
98  JOSE CARLOS GONZALEZ  CAMPOS  15 - M 30.3 29 15
99  BENITO SANZ RODRIGUEZ  13 - M 36 29 13
NE  VALERIANO MOLARES PIÑEIRO  20 - M 19.3 23 20
NE  EMILIO DE LA CUESTA MEDIERO  3 - M 28.1 29 3
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